S E M I C O N D U C T O R
5-74
Features
• Low Power CMOS Circuitry. . . . . . . . . . 7.5mW (Typ) at
3.2MHz (Max Freq.) at V DD = 5V
• Baud Rate
- DC to 200K Bits/s (Max) at. . . . . . . . . . . . . .  5V, 85 oC
- DC to 400K Bits/s (Max) at. . . . . . . . . . . . . .10V, 85 oC

(40 LEAD PDIP, SBDIP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PACK-
AGE TEMP. RANGE
5V/200K
BAUD
10V/400K
BAUD
PKG.
NO.
PDIP -40oC to +85oC CDP6402CE CDP6402E E40.6
Burn-In CDP6402CEX -
SBDIP -40oC to +85oC CDP6402CD CDP6402D D40.6
Burn-In CDP6402CDX CDP6402DX
13
1
2
3